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ITEM  DESCRIPTION QUNATITY

Left front mount

Left rear mount
Right front mount
Right rear mount
3/8—24NF hex nut
3/8 split lock washer
3/8 heavy washer
Spacer

3/8 flat washer
Shoulder screw

1/4 split lock washer
1/4—20NC hex nut
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NOTE: Spacer H is not used if
an engine guard is installed.
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